Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G304 - 2B
CSS055G3042B+0915 G304 2B 0.55mm x 0915 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 4.02
CSS055G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.55mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 5.36
CSS090G3042B+1219 G304 2B 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G3042B+1219 G304 2B 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B ASTM A240/A480 11.70
CSS200G3042B+1219 G304 2B 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480 19.50
CSS250G3042B+1219 G304 2B 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480 24.38
CSS300G3042B+1219 G304 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS090G3042BP+1219 G304 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS090G3042BP+1500 G304 2B LPE 0.90mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 10.80
CSS120G3042BP+0915 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G3042BP+1219 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 11.70
CSS120G3042BP+1500 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.40
CSS120G3042BP+1524 G304 2B LPE 1.20mm x 1524 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS150G3042BP+1219 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS150G3042BP+1500 G304 2B LPE 1.50mm x 1500 COIL G304 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 18.00
CSS200G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 19.50
CSS200G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.00
CSS200G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 32.00
CSS250G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.38
CSS250G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 30.00
CSS250G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 40.00
CSS300G3042BP+1219 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS300G3042BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 36.00
CSS300G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 48.00
CSS400G304L2BP+1500 G304L 2B LPE 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 48.00
CSS400G304L2BP+2000 G304L 2B LPE 4.00mm x 2000 COIL G304L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 64.00
G304 - BA
CSS120G304BA+0915 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G304BA+1219 G304 BA LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 BA LPE ASTM A240/A480 11.70
G304 - No. 4
CSS120G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 0915 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 8.78
CSS120G304NO4+1219 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 11.70
CSS120G304NO4+1524 G304 NO4 LPE 1.20mm x 1524 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS150G304NO4+0915 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 0915 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 10.98
CSS150G304N04+1219 G304 NO4 LPE 1.50mm x 1219 COIL G304 NO4 LPE ASTM A240/A480 14.63
CSS
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304, 304L, 316L
Finishes: 2B, BA, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
24
Flat ProductsStainless
Coil
CSS
Product Code Grade Finish Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G316L - 2B
CSS200G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 19.50
CSS200G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 2.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.00
CSS250G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 24.38
CSS250G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 2.50mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 30.00
CSS300G316L2B+1219 G316L 2B 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS300G316L2BP+1219 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1219 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 29.25
CSS300G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 3.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 36.00
CSS400G316L2BP+1500 G316L 2B LPE 4.00mm x 1500 COIL G316L 2B LPE ASTM A240/A480 48.00
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Cut-to-length options available in New Zealand or offshore.
Grades: 304, 304L, 316L
Finishes: 2B, BA, No. 4
Unit of Supply: Kg
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A240/A480
25Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production.Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production.
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
Cut-to-length options available in New Zealand or offshore.
Coil processing up to 3mm is available in New Zealand
Laser cutting quality film standard (100 microns)
1  |  RETURN TO CONTENTS RETURN TO CONTENTS   |   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       B A R V U L C A N . C O